[image: ]GENERAL STUDY PLANNER 2025

	Week
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	TR 1 Orientation

	20 Jan
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26

	TR1 –Week 1

	27
Australia Day Public Holiday
	28
	29
	30 
	31
	1 Feb
	2

	TR1 – Week 2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	TR1 – Week 3

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	TR1 – Week 4
SP1 Orientation 
	17
	18
	19
	20
TR1 Census Date
	21
	22
	23

	TR1 – Week 5
SP1 – Week 1
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28 
	1 Mar
	2

	Week
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	TR1 – Lecture Recess
SP1 – Week 2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	TR1 – Week 6
SP1 – Week 3
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	TR1 – Week 7
SP1 – Week 4
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23

	TR1 – Week 8
SP1 – Week 5
	24
	25
	26
	27 
SP1 Census Date
	28

	29
	30

	TR1 – Week 9
SP1 – Week 6
	31 

	1 Apr
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	TR1 – Week 10
SP1 – Week 7
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	Week
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	TR1 – Study Break
SP1 – Week 8
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
Good Friday Public Holiday
	19
	20

	TR1 – Exams
SP1 – Lecture Recess
	21
Easter Monday Public Holiday
	22
	23
	24

	25 
ANZAC Day Public Holiday
	26
	27

	TR1 – Exams
SP1 – Week 9
	28
	29
	30 
	1 May
	2
	3
	4

	
SP1 – Week 10
	5
Labour Day Public Holiday
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	TR2 – Orientation
SP1 – Week 11
	12
TR1 Results Released
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	TR2 – Week 1
SP1 – Week 12
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	Week
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	TR2 – Week 2
SP1 – Week 13
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31 
	1 Jun

	TR2 – Week 3
SP1 - Study Break
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	TR2 – Week 4
SP1 - Exams
	9
	10
	11
	12
TR2 Census Date
	13
	14
	15

	TR2 – Week 5
SP1 - Exams

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	TR2 – Lecture Recess

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	TR2 – Lecture Recess

	30 

	1 Jul


	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Week
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	TR2 – Week 6

	7
Townsville Show Day Public Holiday
	8
SP1 Results Released

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	TR2 – Week 7

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
Cairns Show Day Public Holiday 
	19
	20

	TR2 – Week 8
SP2– Orientation
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	TR2 – Week 9
SP2 – Week 1
	28
	29
	30
	31 
	1 Aug
	2
	3

	TR2 – Week 10
SP2 – Week 2
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	TR2 – Study Break
SP2 – Week 3
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Week
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	TR2 – Exams
SP2 – Week 4
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24

	
SP2 – Week 5 
	25
	26
	27
	28 
SP2 Census Date
	29
	30
	31 

	
SP2 – Week 6
	1 Sep
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	TR3 – Orientation
SP2 – Week 7
	8
TR2 Results Released
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	TR3 – Week 1
SP2 – Week 8
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	TR3 – Week 2
SP2 – Lecture Recess
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	Week
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	TR3 – Week 3
SP2 – Week 9
	29
	30
	1 Oct
	2
	3
	4
	5

	TR3 – Week 4
SP2 – Week 10
	6
King’s Birthday Public Holiday
	7
	8
	9
TR3 Census Date
	10
	11
	12

	TR3 – Week 5
SP2 – Week 11
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	TR3 – Lecture Recess
SP2 – Week 12
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	TR3 – Week 6
SP2 – Week 13
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31 
	1 Nov
	2

	TR3 – Week 7
SP2 – Study Break 
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Week
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	TR3 – Week 8
SP2 - Exams
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	TR3 – Week 9
SP2 - Exams

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	TR3 – Week 10

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	TR3 – Study Break

	1 Dec
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	TR3 – Exams

	8
	9
SP2 Results Released
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	Note: 	23rd Dec – TR3 Results Released
	25th Dec Christmas Day Public Holiday
	26th Dec Boxing Day Public Holiday
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